
PTIRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Prepared by

Notes: I . In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e , advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase orderwith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not anach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, elc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges. etc., and instead include in Amount

Date 1-o2-Z\ J.,.f^tr$ Serial no.

Supplier name

.a-= J.-:, Ua HO inward no

Firm./Company HRHII^ Project HO received date

POAVO datc 3.-a-zd PO,/WO nNo ?6+qv Scan lD

SI no Bill no. Billdatc Bill amount Original attached

I Qsccl ?-oQ.-2 a, /Z-+w/r - g..EtX6s o No

c Ycs o No

trYes D No3

4. trYes D No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):
11. +q7 / ,'

Proof ofdeIive ry by way of: I DCs,trill D Steel report. RMC pour report a Solid block report o I lation repolt

MR},i
nos.: t t+t+o Proof ofdelivery

matches MRN
/es o No

Amount B Other Credits : Transportation charges

Atnount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
13. +tt+ /,-

AmountE-PO/WOvalue
+LtT /.l1

Amount F Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO JLfes tr Excess roceived o Shorl received o Part received

Close PO / WO j,YcS-tr No - wait for balance material a Other

PalDoent dxe date tq op _2 a,
Remarks

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase

fianagcr
MD Accountant

Nant 4-,L,)''
Sign:

Date I N FFB1M
Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k upto 20k Above 20k

B. 5. This rsport must reach HO within one workins dav ofapproval bv purchase officcr/purchasc manager.

/ktv

1r, ,-n^|'l

Accounts
Manaqct



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP 
oR,cHAt,NyorcE

154-187/3 & 4.Il Floor, Soham Marsion, M.G.Road" Secunderabad - 500003

Emarl puchasc/a,modpropcrtres.com

suJpte' / customer / rransponer - copy PAI\I: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI:36ACeFS2044C1Z7

Modi Rcalit-v Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, H]dersb84 Next to NFC Raitway Over Bridge,500076

03-0:-2023

CSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R

164800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow-- . 39174000 ) t7 85.00 ll{

lofl

15.30

Customer Details Invoicc No. 28666

lnvoice Date. 07 -02-2023

PONo. i sotu
PO Date.

83977Rcq ID

Description of Coods HSN/SAC Qt) R alc Gross T axln Tax Amt

I 777400 - PLUM-PIumbing - CPVC-Elbow-- - 25mm 39174000 35 ?8 00 980.00 tlt 176 40

548700 - PLLIM-Plumbing - CPVC-Pipe - 20rnm - 39174000 30 223.00 6,690.00 llr t,204.20

.l 577300 - PLLM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow - - 20 360 00 l8 64.80
I

) 9l 1800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbor'-- - 20mm s9 i 74000 8{) I3.00 1.040.00 l8 187.20

395900 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC Tee - 20MM - 84l37Ulu 30 t8 00 540.00 Iti

25ss00 - PLIIM-Plumbing - CPVC-Solution- - 19174000 275.00 r,37s o0 ] ls 
I

24',7 50

lt 486 I 00 - IIARD-Hardware - Bombay Nails - - 7:11700 5 I16.00 580.00 t 104.40

97 .20

i(l

ll

t2

tl

t5

IGST CGST SGST Total Tarable Amount I1,650.00 2,097.00

t,048.50 1,048.50 Total Invoice Amounl 13,147.00 I

i-I

for Summit Sales

$
rr
D

U)

+

Subjcct to Hlderabad Juridiction

D

I Req Date 02-02-2023

ffi

391?4000 r
I

l80d
1

1

I

I

T

-t

I

-I---

+i
l
+

tt

Rupees : Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Seven Only.



From Company :

supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1823&4,II nd floor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTr 36ACQFS2044Cl27

040-66335551 96t8244433

rcnd Attn I Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order ior the Supply of follo\.rin9 Items

Item l{ame

777400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow-- - 25mm - Nos

164800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow-- - 25mmx45o -
Nos

3 5218700 - PLUM-P|umbing - CPVC-Pipe - 20mm - Nos

577300 - PLUM-Plumblng - CPVC-Elbory -- - 20mmx45o -
Nos

5 911800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPvc-Elborv- - 20mm - Nos

395900 - PLUM-P|umbing - CPVC Tee - 20MM - Nos

259900 - PLUM-P|umbing - CF r'C-Solution-- - 5009ms -
Nos

Purchase Order
0l 02-2021 4:20109 PM

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP
5-4-7A7l3A3,II nd floor, Soham Manslon, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G ST No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

ulfJilrilililtIil
26.O1.23 12:i{:33 I

.l

l

486100 - HARD-Hardware - Bombay Nails -- - 50mm -
Kgs

Doc No 96744 208878

Doc Date o3-02-2023

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 02-02-2023

SupplyType Supply

Amount

28.00 1,156.40

7 ,894.20

424.40

1

275.00 r,622.50

0.00

1 3 5.00

5.00

30.00

5.00

00

0.00 18.00

17.00

223.00

18.00

0013

18.00

116.00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

18

81

8

8

1

1

30001

4

00

00

30

00

20

80

6

,] 0.00

18.000.0 0

18 00

18.00

7 .2022

637.20

40684B 5

Qtv Rate Dis96 GST

Total Order Value . , . 13,747,OO
Rupees : Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Seven oniy.

Terms and Conditions :

SFcificati , As per detaib given in the quotation.

Paynent Terms Alter Delivery & Produclion of bill

Ta Al tares irclu& h above Fice.

Delivery Dale Nextwo*ing Oay.

Delivery Locatbn Gulmohar Residencf

Survey No 19, Mallapur, tlyderabad. NEII to NFC Railway Over Bridge

Phone. Contact Security _, 8309938133

Perlality For O€lay Nil

Transpodatid Transpon cost shall be bome by us.

Wananty Nil
Fo. ldt e..ry rt bplr LLP Accepted the.bov€ Terms And Condirions

Authorlg€d Slgnatory Fot S,rrnfitt s.ba LLP

*.,15v"}rg

'Page(r),| Ot 2

-----]-

l

,l



Purchase Order
' Page(i) 2 Of 2

Advance Paid

Othor Tefms

Completion Date

Measunnent

Security

Remarks

03-02-20214:20:09 PM

NIL

Original / Office Copy / Pur.hase Div.Copy

We re6erve the right to reiect items not conforming to qualty ard spocifications. Above ordaI for Ckb hou6€ plumbing
line at 3rd floor battfoom work Purpose.
NA
Nit

Nit

Original irwoice + Copy of proof of delivery is required to process invoice for payment.Do NOT send original invoic€ to
site.Original invoice must be ser{ to HO Office or Purchase site otfice.Proot o, dellvery/Dc can be sent by email.

Fot Xodi R..rtty Hatbpat LLP

Authorised Signatory

Accepted the above Terms And Condttions

Fot Surnrrtt S.bs LLP

(.,"/
Date i _!/J_
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$q
DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLp
#5-4- I 87/3 & I, II Rq, Sohd Mnrsi! M.G.Rod Sccrodalb.d . 500003

Eoril: grdrd.sfoodipqcta.coor

\\

I of I :0742-2021SuFlra,Cun@ i Tl&{ct r - Cop, GSTIN/UN:36A
CustoE r l>trih DC No. 2u92

Vodi Rcalin Malhpur LLP DC Dal!. a7-02-2023

St Nq 19, MdhpE, tt&rbr( Nad lo NFC Rlihny Ors &idfr,500075 PO No 967 44

PO Dd!. 03-02.2023

81971

CSTIN: 36.{AEFM l4-r9R IZP
Rcq D.rc 0242-7023

Rcq No : 20tt7t

Daoiption of Goo&

I 777400. PLUM.Phmbing. CPVC.Elbo$-. 15m . Noo

HSNiSAC 0r."

3917{000

39171000

I l64t@ - PLUM-PluDbog - CPVC-Ebon' " 25nrot45'- Nos

35

5

30

20

-l 548700 - PLLrM.Phrbiq. CPVC.Pipc . 20m. Nos

I 57100 - PL(M.Phmbi!8. CPVC-Elbon - - 20EDx45o - NG 39 r ?1000

391?4000

9l 1t00 . PLLJM-PtDbbg . CPVC-EIboq,-- - 208D . l.Ios

6 395900 - PLt M.Pluobr!8 - C?VC Tee.20MM - Nc
391?4000

8{137010

3917{000

80

30

5
7 259900-PtLrM-PltDbiq- CPVC-Solaino..- soogEs.Nc
E 486100 - HARD-HrdnsE . B@b$. N.ik - - 50EE- Kt!
9

lo

ll
ll
l-r

t4

li
t6

17

lli

l9

10

2t

22

-

---i- _i__-_-t_

21

2{

2:

26

27

28

29

3u

'.taO

INWARD
r,to0 IREALIY MAL R LLP

*ualb 0rox

t.tRt*ro,.1 t1l1

for Summit Srler LLp f1r,

,

h

rf'

Ut

f-

Subilcl to Hvda.brd Jundirion

. 
""e,uef By

1)

T

+

-r.-.--t-._-.-----.1
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